LCS Adhoc Meeting Participants

August 14-15, 2000

SBC Technology Resources, Inc.

9505 Arboretum Blvd.

Austin, Texas, USA

Name
Company
Telephone
Email

Randolph Wohlert
Pacific Bell Wireless
+1 512 372 5838
Rwohlert@tri.sbc.com

Jan Kall
Nokia
+358400400056
Jan.kall@nokia.com

Margaret Livingstone
Nokia
+1 972 894 5740
Margaret.livingston@nokia.com

Linda Werneman
Ericsson Mobile Communications
+46 46 231646
Linda.werneman@ericsson.com

Paul Hebert
SignalSoft
+1 303 381 3188
Phebert@signalsoftcorp.com

Katsuya Kawamura
NTT DoCoMo
+81 3 5156 1786
Kawamuraka@nttcocomo.co.jp

Akihiro Morito
NTT DoCoMo
+81 3 5156 1786
Moritaa@nttdocomo.co.jp

Stephane Saada
Alcatel
+33 1 3077 9265
Stephane.saada@alcatel.fr

Farrokh Khatibi
Qualcomm
+1 868.658.3716
Fkhatibi@qualcomm.com

Kirk Burroughs
Qualcomm
+1 408 556 1593
Kirkb@qualcomm.com

David Williams
Qualcomm
+1 858 658 4448
Davidwil@qualcomm.com

Sanjay Deshmukh
Motorola
+1 847 632 6935
Sanjay.deshmukh@motorola.com

Stephen Edge
Siemens

Stephen.Edge@icn.siemens.com











